Connectors

10

11

12

13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Horizontal
2) INSTEAD OF
4) AS SOON AS
9) ALSO
10) IN CASE
11) UNLESS
12) BUT
15) THEREFORE
16) IN ORDER TO
17) OR
18) AS WELL AS
20) AND

Vertical

1) DESPITE

2) ON THE OTHER HAND
3) SINCE

5) WHILE

6) FOR EXAMPLE
7) BESIDES

8) MOREOVER

13) AFTER
14) EVEN THOUGH
16) THEN
19) WHETHER



SOLUTION

AJU|C|H

DIE|IN|N

O|D|E|R

AIN|S|TIA|T]|T

E|S|S|E

S

DIE|[S|H]|]A]|L|B

S|O|W

S|O|B|A|L|D

A|B|E]|R

DIA|M




